4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l1.Code

47°

18.
18.

0299096F
0299090F
0690019M
0690017M
0299063M
0690016M
0299051M
0299072M
0299079M
0299082M
0299071M
0299083M
1365421M
0690023M
0299100M
0917974F
0299076F
0941618F
0299052F
0690024F
0299077F
0299065F
0299099F
0690022F
0299053F
0690709F
0299075F
0299057F

026025

49"

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

18.

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:24 GPS
:24 40
:24 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|IDB146C2C | 18.06 11
|DB14896F | 18.06 11
|DB069005 | 18.06 11
|DBO57DE6 | 18.06 11
|DBOS7E1ID | 18.06 11
|DBO68FFD | 18.06 11
|DBO57E21 | 18.06 11:
|DBO57DE9 | 18.06 11:
|DBODD899 | 18.06 11:
|DBO57EOD | 18.06 11:
|DBO5S7E1F | 18.06 11:
|DBO57DC9 | 18.06 11:
|DB069050 | 18.06 11:
|DBO57DD8 | 18.06 11
|DBO57DD7 | 18.06 11
|DBOBF0O87 | 18.06 11
| DBOBFOAA | 18.06 11
|DBOBFOBD | 18.06 11
|DB14898B | 18.06 11
|DB14897B | 18.06 11
|DB14899A | 18.06 11
|DB148997 | 18.06 11
|DBOBFO88 | 18.06 11
|DBOBFOCA | 18.06 11
| DBOBFOD1 | 18.06 11
| DBOBFOB7 | 18.06 11
|DB148956 | 18.06 11:
|DBOBFOB2 | 18.06 11:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

14445

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

21, 0&

Code

Familia Curea
25° 48" 57.9!

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

> 2025 @7

80001E0C


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230871_1750247485.pdf

